

Milford Water Company

66 Dilla Street Milford, MA 01757 508-473-5110 Fax 508-478-7997 E-Mail milfordwater@milfordwater.com www.milfordwater.com

The following policy was adopted by the Milford Water Company on October 18, 2011.

The Milford Water Company is committed to improving the environment. We will do so by:

Providing fit and pure water

Complying with federal, state and local environmental laws and regulations

Creating a safe working environment for our employees

Providing clear, concise and factual communication to our consumers

Preventing pollution, and

Continuously improving our environmental performance

David H. White

President, Milford Water Company